2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ALEDO ISD

TAXPAYER NAME

FTSI SERVICES

WW OLYMPUS CROWN POINT

ONCOR ELECTRIC

BEDROCK PRODUCTION

BARNETT GATHERING

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

GRAND PRIX PIPELINE

ATMOS ENERGY

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

NATURE

OIL & GAS

APARTMENT

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OlIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

uTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

82,224,330

40,650,000

25,638,610

23,777,850

17,851,240

16,630,360

13,821,250

10,700,830

10,500,950

10,368,340



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

AZLE ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
TRINIDAD DRILLING , OlL & GAS . 28,236,880
RW APARTMENTS APARTMENT 17,010,000
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE RETAIL 14,026,840
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 9,922,650
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 7,290,240
ONCORE ELECTRIC UTILITY 5,243,320
SWG PIPELINE OIL & GAS 5,101,570
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 4,943,500
INTEGRATED MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL 4,385,580

BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY 2,887,960



TAXPAYER NAME

ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

TESKEY'S LAND & CATTLE

EAGLES BLUFF LLC

COLT G&P

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

KOMATSU FINANCIAL

BADGER DAYLIGHTING

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

BROCK ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

LAND

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

UTILITY

INDUSTRIAL EQUIP.

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

10,614,250

8,617,360

8,163,780

6,567,140

5,775,540

5,670,080

5,253,590

4,476,790

2,647,460

1,868,410



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
GRANBURY ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 3,342,990
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,898,200
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 1,736,410
RONALD MORGAN RESIDENTIAL 1,434,300
TODD HODNETT RESIDENTIAL 1,311,490
BEDROCK PRODUCTION OIL & GAS 889,180
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 822,240
FERRIS ROOFING RESIDENTIAL 781,420
VIRGINIA PUMPHREY RESIDENTIAL 746,350

BOBBY SPEARS RESIDENTIAL 746,210



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

PARKER HANNIFIN FILTRATION

STEPHENSON LIVING TRUST

VENTAMATIC

INNOVEX DOWNHOLE SOLUTIONS

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

WASTE CONNECTIONS

MERIDIAN BRICK

GARNER ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

RESIDENTIAL

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

WASTE COLLECTION

MANUFACTURING

TAXABLE VALUE

17,329,110

6,764,790

5,694,050

5,171,640

4,309,870

4,152,530

3,766,370

3,596,720

3,183,160

3,179,550



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

LIPAN ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARRY 59,267,190
VULCAN LANDS LAND 3,399,180
ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE OIL & GAS 2,875,310
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL &GS 2,198,400
WHITES MINES QUARRY 863,030
FLORIDA ROCK INDUSTRIES LAND 568,050
MARLA WHEELER RESIDENTIAL 195,820
DOUG WINN RESIDENTIAL 150,260
BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY 119,020
WEST TEXAS LPG OIL & GAS 61,930
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 30,900



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

GEODYNAMICS

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ACME BRICK COMPANY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

REGNUM LLC

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE

WEST TEXAS LPG

MILLSAP ISD
NATURE
OIL & GAS
OIL & GAS
MANUFACTURING
RAILROAD
OIL& GS
OlL & GAS
UTILITY
INDUSTRIAL
OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

29,226,380

19,038,900

16,464,290

12,126,260

11,157,730

6,265,010

4,913,030

4,892,400

2,929,400

2,661,560



TAXPAYER NAME

S-TECH CORPORATION

JOHN L NEFF

CITY OF MINERALS

SIRONA ENTERPRISE

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

BILL RIVERS

THOMAS HILLEY

KMI FABRICATORS

TEXAS GAS SERVICE

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
MINERAL WELLS ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

RESIDENTIAL

MANUFACTURING

INDUSTRIAL

RESIDETIAL

UTILITY

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE
8,695,800
937,600
666,360
553,840

453,730
277,210
247,315
202,450
116,500

52,360



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PEASTER ISD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,132,620
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 3,233,260
WORSHAM-STEED GAS OIL & GAS 3,057,980
ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE OIL & GAS 2,762,000
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 453,730
TURNKEY ASSET MANAGEMENT APARTMENTS 277,210
FRYSINGER INVESTMENTS RESIDENTIAL 247,315
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 202,450
LUXTON & MCNAIR PROPERTIES APARTMENTS 116,500
BEECHFORK AGRICULTURAL RANCHING 52,360



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

SUNBELT RENTALS

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE

ONCOR ELECTRIC

1101 BALLARD ROAD LLC

MCALLISTER BRENDAN

DCP SOUTHERNHILLS

MILLER DANNY

POOLVILLE I1SD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

EQUIPMENT RENTALS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

RANCHING

RESIDENTIAL

OIL & GAS

RANCHING

TAXABLE VALUE

10,121,570

6,325,040

5,718,090

5,563,910

5,021,820

4,585,110

1,404,650

1,063,030

987,670

986,370



TAXPAYER NAME

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

JAG INVESTMENT CO

FAZENDA BARRINHA

PACKARD ROBIN

LEAVER GARDNER

SWANSON JACKIE

STANFORD CHARLES

BUDGE DANNY

MITCHELL JOHN

HUFFMAN MICHAEL

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PERRIN-WHITT ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RESIENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

TAXABLE VALUE

10,121,570

6,325,040

5,718,090

5,563,910

5,021,820

4,585,110

1,404,650

1,063,030

987,670

986,370



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
SPRINGTOWN ISD

TAXPAYER NAME

NEXTIER COMPLETION SOLUTIONS .

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

ATMOS ENERGY

TEXAS SHAFTS

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

ONCOR ELECTRIC

CAVU REAL ESTATE GROUP

GRAND PRIX PIPELINE

NORTHPARK PROPERTIES

NATURE

OIL& GAS .

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

LAND

OIL & GAS

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

10,121,570

6,325,040

5,718,090

5,563,910

5,021,820

4,585,110

1,404,650

1,063,030

987,670

986,370



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
WEATHERFORD ISD

TAXPAYER NAME

ONCOR ELECTRIC

DURANT JERRY

PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

WEATHERFORD DUNHILL

WAL-MART STORES

FDL OPERATING

FWH APARTMENTS

LB-UBS 2006-C7 EAST INTERSTATE

HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS

NATURE

UTILITY

AUTO DEALER

HOSPITAL

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

APARTMENTS

RETAIL

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

58,551,810

48,468,840

44,345,050

38,992,470

28,387,120

26,190,012

25,696,300

23,015,300

21,466,890

19,000,000



TAXPAYER NAME

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

CSTORE WHOLESALER

ONCOR ELECTRIC

CVS PHARMACY

CHAMPIONS BUSINESS PARK

ALEDO BUSINESS CENTER

FIRST BANK

POA POINT VISTA

MUSAFIR LLC

TEXAS REVERSE EXCHANGE

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF ALEDO

NATURE

UTILITY

SHOPPING CENTER

UTILITY

RETAIL

INDUSTRIAL

SHOPPING CENTER

BANK

LAND

SHOPPING CENTER

MEDICAL

TAXABLE VALUE

10,368,340

3,596,940

3,279,290

2,743,430

2,512,100

2,400,000

2,072,250

2,035,000

1,800,000

1,732,840



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF AZLE

TAXPAYER NAME

RW APARTMENTS

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE
INTEGRATED MACHINERY
QUALITY TRAILER PRODUCTS
RS3 HOLDINGS

TFG CRESTWOOD

R/R CROSS LLC

TJ MACHINE & TOOL

TURN KEY ASSET MANAGEMENT

NATIONAL BANK OF TEXAS

NATURE

APARTMENTS

RETAIL

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

APARTMENT

RESIDENTIAL

MANUFACTURING

MULTI-FAMILY

BANK

TAXABLE VALUE

17,010,000

14,026,840

7,262,840

5,396,955

4,341,030

3,297,648

3,248,530

3,073,860

2,186,040

1,988,440



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF FORT WORTH

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
QUAIL VALLEY DEVCO 1 LAND 9,682,190
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS 7,045,720
TOLL DALLAS TEXAS RESIDENTIAL 4,843,900
DREES CUSTOM HOMES RESIDENTIAL 3,754,240
XTO ENERGY OIL & GAS 3,402,180
WEEKLEY HOMES RESIDENTIAL 2,546,360
WALSH RANCHES OIL & GAS 2,264,920
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,308,180
HAHNFELD GIORDANO RESIDENTIAL 1,265,190

PALLONE JOSEPH RESIDENTIAL 1,207,340



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

TAXPAYER NAME

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

AAA WELL SERVICE

M A COALSON

WALDEN FARM & RANCH

LAMBERT & CULLISON INVEST.

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FRENCH JAMIE LEE

LUNA JOSE

MAYS LINDA

SCHOFIELD WYOMING

CITY OF MILLSAP

NATURE

RAILROAD

OIL & GAS

LAND

RETAIL

POST OFFICE

UTILITY

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE
830,970
815,050
591,070
536,760
425,900
391,630
285,950
238,490
234,090

232,817



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

TAXPAYER NAME

PARKER HANNIFIN FILTRATION

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

INNOVEX DOWNHOLE SOLUTIONS

WASTE CONNECTIONS

MERIDIAN BRICK

S-TECH CORPORATION

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION

ANTELOPE OIL & TOOL

DAHYA HOTELS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

WASTE DISPOSAL

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

PRISON

MANUFACTURING

HOTEL

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

17,832,670

4,152,530

3,942,500

3,183,160

3,179,550

2,443,010

2,221,700

2,149,940

1,726,700

1,220,890



TAXPAYER NAME

ATMOS ENERGY

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

JORGENSEN KENNETH

WILSON ARNOLD

BEDROCK PRODUCTION

BRAZOS ELECTRICT POWER

WRIGHT WESLEY

WALL STREET CATTLE

3-PRJINC

DJ & B INVESTMENTS

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF RENO

NATURE

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

RETAIL

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

RESIDENCE

RANCHING

RESIDENTIAL

MOBILE HOME PARK

TAXABLE VALUE
2,071,860
1,535,110

774,800
739,117
705,920
573,810
549,280
541,820
508,205

475,360



TAXPAYER NAME

RBBR ENTERPRISES

TRI- COUNTY ELECTRIC

COOMER RUFUS

PERIKO MOTORS

CROSS D'JAUHN

WINSTEAD RONALD

ELLIOTT MARTHA

MARTIN TRUST

BENTON TERRY

COOMER JOSEPH

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF SANCTUARY

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

UTILITY

RESIDENTIAL

AUTO DEALER

RESIDENTIAL

AUTO DEALER

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

LAND

ANTIQUE MALL

TAXABLE VALUE

910,680

748,590

589,310

569,040

423,190

420,160

389,160

372,440

368,120

363,340



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF SPRINGTOWN

TAXPAYER NAME

DVA BROOK

ONCOR ELECTRIC

WARD WELDING & SUPPLY

EXCHANGERIGHT NET TEXAS

DSCI INCORPORATED

BROOKSHIRE GROCERY

HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

JND HOLDINGS

DAUENHAUER CONSTRUCTION

NATURE

SHOPPING CENTER

UTILITY

INDUSTRIAL

RETAIL

LAND

RETAIL

INDUSTRIAL

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

SHOPPING CENTER

TAXABLE VALUE

4,589,550

3,372,480

3,276,260

2,532,030

2,123,800

1,816,390

1,604,170

1,502,800

1,487,050

1,285,890



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL - HOSPITAL 44,345,050
WEATHERFORD DUNHILL RETAIL 28,387,120
FWH APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 23,015,300
[.B-UBS 2006-C7 E INTERSTATE 20 RETAIL 21,466,890
POWER SERVICE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 19,144,833
HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS APARTMENTS 19,000,000
BROWN SOUTHGATE GLEN APARTMENTS 18,360,000
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 16,257,440
SUNNY WEST INVESTMENTS NURSING HOME 12,886,850

LOWES HOME STORES RETAIL 12,583,060



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
CITY OF WILLOW PARK

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE

WW OLYMPUS CROWN PARTNRS. . APARTMENTS
THE SHOPS AT CROWN PARK SHOPPING CENTER
ST MAIRIANNE COPE HEALTH MEDICAL

WPAL 2015 LLC NURSING HOME
WPD TRINITY LLC LAND

ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY
WILLOW PARK MOB MEDICAL
MORRISON GROUP LAND

DBT PORCUPINE RETAIL

WILLOW PARK NORTH LAND

TAXABLE VALUE

40,650,000

12,054,810

6,887,230

5,969,840

5,831,653

5,644,390

4,906,850

3,629,190

3,482,980

2,573,410



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY
TAXPAYER NAME NATURE
ONCOR ELECTRIC : UTILITY
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARY
JERRY DURANT AUTO DEALER
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

112,759,140

82,224,730

61,493,840

59,267,190

48,468,840

47,555,140

44,345,000

41,686,610

37,535,320

36,378,090



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE

- ONCOR ELECTRIC - UTILITY
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARY
JERRY DURANT AUTO DEALER
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

112,759,140
82,224,730
61,493,840
59,267,190
48,468,840
47,555,140
44,345,000
41,686,610
37,535,320

36,378,090



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY - 112,759,140
FTSI SERVICES OIL & GAS 82,224,730
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 61,493,840
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARY 59,267,190
JERRY DURANT AUTO DEALER 48,468,840
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 47,555,140
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 44,345,000
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 41,686,610
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 37,535,320
ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE OIL & GAS 36,378,090



PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #1

TAXPAYER NAME

ONCOR ELECTRIC

FTSI SERVICES

TRINITY DRILLING

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

GRAN PRIX PIPELINE

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

ATMOS ENERGY

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE

FDL OPERATING

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

NATURE

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

98,285,450

82,224,730

28,236,880

23,163,880

21,159,830

19,446,020

18,113,350

16,095,280

15,840,460

14,342,730



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #3

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
JERRY DURANT - : AUTO DEALER - 44,914,922
ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING OIL & GAS 22,535,470
SOUTHWEST FORD AUTO DEALER 14,421,353
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD RAILROAD 9,690,860
FDL OPERATING OIL & GAS 7,730,460
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 5,653,820
BARNETT GATHERING OIL & GAS 5,568,670
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 4,218,230
BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY 4,214,080
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE UTILITY 2,645,760



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #6

TAXPAYER NAME

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ONEOK ARBUCKLE 11 PIPELINE

FDL OPERATING

BEDROCK PRODUCTION

ENLINK N TEXAS GATHERING

RES AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

MACLASKEY OILFIELD SVCS

MCKINNEY DRILLING

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

QES WIRELINE

NATURE

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

85,621,270
11,284,250
10,785,570
10,519,020
9,598,370
7,514,470
3,420,980
2,386,090
1,961,760

1,910,960



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #7

TAXPAYER NAME

GEODYNAMICS INC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ACME BRICK

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE

1945 OIL FIELD SERVICES

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

RAILROAD

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

29,226,380

14,754,450

13,514,420

11,469,210

11,334,140

11,295,290

10,574,880

9,023,000

7,317,060

6,695,770



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #8

TAXPAYER NAME

ONCOR ELECTRIC

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

WORSHAM-STEED

WEST TEXAS LPG

POLARIS SERVICES

SKELLY BELVIEW PIPELINE

STANDARD INDUSTRIAL PUMP

H & S VALVE SERVICE

NATURE

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

64,312,970

8,436,450

5,651,270

5,280,780

3,983,220

1,863,900

1,337,180

919,440

856,780

789,290



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PARKER COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT #9

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE
VULCAN MATERIALS QUARRY 59,267,190
ACACIA NATURAL GAS OIL & GAS 12,529,490
ONEOK ARBUCKLE Il PIPELINE OIL & GAS 10,614,250
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE OlL & GAS 8,617,360
WEST TEXAS LPG OIL & GAS 6,438,860
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 5,324,710
BRAZOS ELECTRIC UTILITY 5,230,990
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC UTILITY 4,454,540
ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE OIL & GAS 2,875,310
ENLINK TOLAR GAS SVCS OIL & GAS 2,550,880



2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

MORNINGSTAR MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT #1

TAXPAYER NAME

WILBOW-MORNINGSTAR DEV.

FG ALEDO DEVELOPMENT

BEDROCK PRODUCTION

D R HORTON TEXAS

FW FW HOLDINGS

HMH LIFESTYLES

IMPRESSION HOMES

ROBINSON-TURNER

MELISSA BURTON

JOSHAU MORELAND

NATURE

LAND

LAND

OIL & GAS

HOME BUILDER

LAND

HOME BUILDER

HOME BUILDER

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

3,079,450

2,796,940

1,745,550

1,731,600

1,020,480

800,860

799,480

413,230

409,250

405,030



2020 TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS
MORNINGSTAR MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT #1

TAXPAYER NAME TAXABLE VALUE
WILBOW-MORNINGSTAR DEVELOPMENT , 3,079,450
FG ALEDO DEVELOPMENT 2,796,940
BEDROCK PRODUCTION 1,745,550
D R HORTON-TEXAS 1,731,600
FW FW HOLDINGS 1,020,480
HMH LIFESTYLES 800,860
IMPRESSION HOMES 799,480
ROBINSON-TURNER 413,230
MELISSA BURTON 409,250
JOSHAU MORELAND 405,030
AMANDA JAMES 398,470
JACOB HOLLE 398,290
VITO CIRACI 385,860

TOBIAS MONTOYA 378,520



